2026/06/25
www.elgens.com.tw © 2025 Elgens Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
01
Superior Optical Performance : Features a 24" 1920 x 1080 FHD LCD with 1500 nits high brightness, Anti-Glare (AG)
treatment and optical bonding to optimize outdoor readability.
Military-Grade Certification : Certified to MIL-STD-704F, MIL-STD-1275E, and MIL-STD-461G for EMC/EMI compliance,
as well as MIL-STD-810H for shock and vibration resilience.
Extreme Environment Reliability : supporting a wide temperature range from -40°C to 70°C.

TDM-D240 24" P-cap Defense Monitor with Standard I/O, DC 9~36V Power Input, 1500 nits,
Anti-Glare, Optical Bonding, US-Plug
Ordering Information
Construction
IP Rating
Aluminum Bezel and Metal case
IP65 Front Side
Mechanical
Power Input
Power Supply
DC 9~36V wide range power input, Typical 28Vdc/3.21A, 90W
Univeral AC/DC 90W power adpater with D26482/MS3116F8-4S connector (for testing purpose only)
Power Requirement
Dimension
Mounting
Cerfitication
Operating Temp
Storage Temp
Humidity
639.2 x 432.4 x 84mm (not including handle)
Flush Mount
EMC
• MIL-STD-461G Certified (CE101/CE102/RE101/RE102)
• MIL-STD-1275E Certified
• MIL-STD-704E Certified
• FCC / CE Class A Certification
Vibration
• MIL-STD-810H, Method 514.8, Procedure I, 5~500Hz Certified
• IEC-60068-2-64, 1.5 Grms @10~500Hz Certified
Shock
• MIL-STD-810H, Method 516.8 Procedure I, 20g 11ms Certified
-40~70 °C，Cold Start